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Rangliste Vereinsmeisterschaft 2016

Schalbetter
Burkart
Hornung
Weber

Liesch
Hartmann
Niederberger
Joller-Graf
Wyss

Hodel

. Odermatt

Sonder
Joller-Graf
Tschiimperlin
Vogler
Tschiimperlin
Schalbetter
Schalbetter
Schalbetter
Schalbetter

. Graber

Martin

. Amstutz

Battaglia
Hodel
Hauser
Hunziker
Salvisberg
Birrer

Raphael
Kathi
Michael
Sarah
Rahel
Manuel
Walter
Barbara
Andrea
Janine
Elisabeth
David
Klaus
Roswita
Evelin
Peter
Sibylle
Ursula
Josef
Adrian
Konrad
Ciro

Agi
Annina
Simone
Samuel
Gaby
Esther
Daniel

Training Friihling

47

46

44
50

48

46

49

50

Osterhasli OL

45
46

Waldraumen

50
50
50
50
50
50

50

Training Herbst

39
47
42
40
50
41
48

45
50
44
43

46
50

Bester ZJOM-Lauf

50
47
46
43
31
39
37
50
35
37
46
35
46

30

43
43
35
38
35
29
43

29

Chlaushock

30

44
41
39

Total Punkte

249
286
228
233
260
216
221
219
179
207
169
165
165
145
131
129
93
91
89
84
83
81
79
73
50
44
41
39
29

Total Punkte Schlusswertung

200
200
194
191
187
185
182
182
179
175
169
165
165
145
131
129
93
91
89
84
83
81
79
73
50
44
41
39
29



